
 
 
 

PRE-SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 2016 – 2017 
(The dates given are the first and last days of each half of each term) 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 
Staff in: Monday 4th September - Friday 8th September 9-3.30pm 

Children in: Monday 11th September to Friday 20th October 
(Half-term week 23rd October – 27th October) 

Children in: Monday 30th October to Thursday 21st December 
 

Dates for your diary this term: 
Parent Consultations: Week commencing 4th & 11th December 

Christmas party: Thursday 21st December AM 
Induction Evening: Thursday 21st September 7.30pm 

Inset Day: Wednesday 18th October AM & PM Session 
Inset Day: Tuesday 14th November AM & PM 

 
SPRING TERM 2018 

Thursday 4th January to Friday 9th February 
(Half-term week 12th to 16th February) 

Monday 19th February to Thursday 29th March 
 

Dates for your diary this term: 
Inset Day: Monday 5th February AM & PM 
Inset Day: Thursday 8th March AM & PM 

Parent Consultations: Week commencing 6th & 13th March 
Easter Egg Hunt: Thursday 29th March 

 
SUMMER TERM 2018 

Monday 16th April to Friday 25th May 
(Half-term week 28th May to 1st June) 

Monday 4th June to Friday 20th July 
 

Dates for your diary this term: 
Inset Day: Friday 25th May 

Inset Day: Tuesday 12th June 
Parent Consultations: Week commencing 25th June & 2nd July 

Summer Term Party: Friday 20th July 
 

Closures for training: 
Inset Day: Wednesday 18th October AM & PM Session 

Inset Day: Tuesday 14th November AM & PM 
Inset Day: Monday 5th February AM & PM 

Inset Day: Thursday 8th March AM  
Inset Day: Friday 25th May AM 

Inset Day: Tuesday 12th June AM & PM session 
 
 
 

 

 


